
cl pett. team t.po finale cognome e nome t.po 1^fraz. cognome e nome t.po 2^fraz cognome e nome t.po 3^fraz

1 2 CRAZY IDEA 3.39.31 MIORI LUCA 1.13.55 MEIJA RICARDO 1.10.02 TACCHINI GIOVANNI 1.15.34

2 1 VALETUDO SKY RUNN.ITALIA "A" 3.46.07 BONFANTI FABIO 1.16.28 GOTTI PAOLO 1.12.29 SEMPERBONI MICHELE 1.17.10

3 6 KAPPAEMME SPORT GROMO 3.46.13 SANTUS FABIO 1.10.27 BONETTI MAURIZIO 1.19.32 LAZZARINI ANDREA 1.16.14

4 25 LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN RUNNING 3.47.58 GIOVANELLI NICOLA 1.19.36 TAVERNARO MICHELE 1.13.58 FOLLADOR ALESSANDRO 1.14.24

5 20 GS OROBIE 3.54.33 FAVERIO RICCARDO 1.13.58 BALDACCINI G.FRANCO 1.19.17 ROCCA MASSIMILIANO 1.21.18

6 22 IZ SKY RACING "E" 3.57.20 ZANCHI MARCO 1.20.37 BARZASI MARCO 1.18.07 BENZONI ROBERTO 1.18.36

7 8 IZ RACING/ATL.VALLI BG 4.09.38 GHIDINI FLAVIO 1.23.18 BELLINI MAURO 1.22.44 BONI ANTONIO 1.23.36

8 3 SCAME 4.10.36 BRUNOD DENNIS 1.11.14 BONALDI SERGIO 1.13.12 SILVANO BETTINESCHI 1.46.10

9 31 CAI BERGAMO 4.21.01 GRITTI DANIELE 1.21.20 PELLICIOLI LUCA 1.33.38 VALOTI PAOLO 1.26.03

10 30 OROBIE'S STEIN BICKS 4.23.17 IMBERTI IVAN 1.24.27 BONAZZI LORENZO 1.21.39 CHIODA CRISTIAN 1.37.11

11 5 RUNNERS BERGAMO "A" 4.28.31 ZANOTTI FRANCO 1.15.46 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI 1.38.51 FOIADELLI ELIO 1.33.54

12 23 ELETROTECNICA CAMUNA 4.28.32 PASINELLI LORENZO 1.35.56 TOINI MARIO 1.31.54 POSSESSI PIERINO 1.20.42

13 34 TRUSSARDI E F.B. SRL 4.30.14 MAGLI EMANUELE 1.22.34 TRUSSARDI RICCARDO 1.37.49 GIUDICI MICHELE 1.29.51

14 4 S.S.D. BAGOLINO 4.34.54 MELZANI DINO 1.22.37 BUCCIO MAURO 1.35.39 MORA DANILO 1.36.38

15 9 IZ SKY RACING 4.35.30 ZANGA GIULIANO 1.29.31 MARTINOLI DIEGO 1.30.05 AGAZZI MAURIZIO 1.35.54

16 41 GS ALTITUDE 4.38.18 BOLIS MATTEO 1.24.23 VIGANI ALEX 1.24.10 FORMENTI SAUL 1.49.45

17 11 TEAM ALTA VALBREMBANA 4.44.32 ROTA CARLO 1.30.12 DONATI RICCARDO 1.34.30 PEDRETTI MARCO 1.39.50

18 14 TEAM ALTA VAL SERIANA 4.45.07 BONACORSI ARRIGO 1.26.20 ALBRICI BORTOLO 1.40.13 SCOTTI MARCO 1.38.34

19 18 IZ SKY RACING CAI ALZANO "D" 4.45.21 MONZANI FABIO 1.31.01 CORNOLTI LUCA 1.34.06 GELFI ROBERTO 1.40.14

20 39 TEAM "PLANET SUN" 4.45.26 BELINGHIERI CLEMENTE 1.28.17 ZAMBONI DANIELE 1.38.55 BONANDRINI PAOLO 1.38.14

21 17 IZ SKY RACING "C" 4.45.53 LICINI DANILO 1.37.47 CHIAPPA ALESSANDRO 1.38.55 WALKER ANDREA 1.29.11

22 42 GS ALTITUDE "B" 4.47.16 PETAZZI STEFANO 1.38.21 SFARDINI ROBERTO 1.34.40 ASSI NICOLA 1.34.15

23 38 TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA "A" 4.49.25 BECCHETTI DAVIDE 1.29.58 DOTTI STEFANO 1.34.13 ANGELLA MAURIZIO 1.45.14

24 7 AIR KLIMA 4.49.46 MAFFEIS MIRKO 1.36.06 PEZZERA ILAS 1.40.39 BONOMI PAOLO 1.33.01

25 29 VALETUDO SKY RUNN.ITALIA "B" 4.50.00 BOAGLIO LELIO 1.43.47 CARRARA ANGELO 1.36.37 CARRARA ELIO 1.29.36

26 37 OSA VALMADRERA 4.51.46 CORTI GIULIO 1.34.34 RUSCONI ANDREA 1.45.54 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 1.31.18

27 27 SOTT. CAI VALSERINA 4.55.44 PALAZZI ANGELO 1.45.21 CARRARA STEFANO 1.28.15 ARMELLINI DANILO 1.42.08

28 32 ATLETICA CASAZZA 4.56.07 FLACCADORI G.BATTISTA 1.35.37 DEL BELLO ROMUALDO 1.37.48 CANINI G.FRANCO 1.42.42

29 36 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 4.57.09 ROTA CLAUDIO 1.32.31 PAPINI CLAUDIO 1.40.18 TACCHINI VITALE 1.44.20

30 21 IZ DANGEROUS BUT FAN 5.00.54 BIANCHI ANDREA 1.37.45 DIOLI FABIO 1.54.35 TOMASONI DANIELE 1.28.34

31 26 IZ "F" I GLADIATORI 5.08.28 CORTINOVIS MATTEO 1.34.41 CAPRINI SERGIO 1.43.59 BIAVA EVA 1.49.48
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32 40 RUNNERS BERGAMO "B" 5.16.24 GIORGIO GIBELLINI 1.56.21 GIBELLINI STEFANO 1.37.43 ROSSONI UMBERTO 1.42.20

33 24 GATTI  TEAM 5.20.47 GATTI ALBERTO 1.28.15 GATTI SIMONE 1.36.47 GATTI LUIGI 2.15.45

34 19 VALETUDO SKY RUNN.VAL CAV. 5.25.56 ALBORGHETTI MATTEO 1.51.30 ZENTI G.LUIGI 1.44.38 PATELLI FULVIO 1.49.48

35 35 CLASSIC TRAILERS 5.30.47 COPPI IVANO 1.50.29 BERETTA ROBERTO 1.41.55 MAURIZIO PIETRO PAOLO 1.58.23

36 15 VALCAVALLINA TEAM 5.31.19 GHITTI CRISTOFORO 1.48.15 FRETI ALEX 1.47.29 CAPOFERRI ALEX 1.55.35

37 43 TEAM PIANURA PADANA 5.35.24 VERLATO MARIO 2.09.40 GIULIVI ARNALDO 1.59.26 ZACCARIA FILIPPO 1.26.18

38 13 IZ SKY RACING "A" 5.39.39 LAMERA SILVAR 1.47.43 LAMERA MAURO 2.00.32 GENTILINI MICHELE 1.51.24

39 12 IZ SKY RACING  "B" 5.51.47 BRAMBILLA GIUSEPPE 2.13.51 DELLA TORRE GABRIELE 1.38.54 GIRONI ANDREA 1.59.02

40 16 SOLE CAMUNO TEAM 7.59.03 BIANCHI AGOSTINO 1.28.40 NORIS GIOVANNI 1.30.23 5.00.00

1 F1 VALETUDO SKY RUNN. ROSA."A" 4.51.46 TIRABOSCHI CAROLINA 1.42.23 MORE' ROSSANA 1.33.32 BUZZONI LISA 1.35.51

2 F3 IZ SKY RACING ROSA 5.08.56 BERTASA CINZIA 1.36.22 FOSSATI ILARIA 1.52.32 PELLICIOLI ELISA 1.40.02

3 F4 VALETUDO SKY RUNN.ROSA "B" 5.12.23 ARRIGONI GIULIANA 1.38.14 CORTINOVIS ILENIA 1.42.28 PACATI ANNA 1.51.41

4 F2 GS ALTITUDE 5.54.04 CASTELLI SIMONETTA 1.51.06 MAFFEIS CINZIA 1.55.22 CARISSONI CHIARA 02.07.36

MORE' ROSSANA 1.33.32 1

BUZZONI LISA 1.35.51 2

BERTASA CINZIA 1.36.22 3

ARRIGONI GIULIANA 1.38.14 4

PELLICIOLI ELISA 1.40.02 5

TIRABOSCHI CAROLINA 1.42.23 6

CORTINOVIS ILENIA 1.42.28 7

BIAVA EVA 1.49.48 8

CASTELLI SIMONETTA 1.51.06 9

PACATI ANNA 1.51.41 10

FOSSATI ILARIA 1.52.32 11

MAFFEIS CINZIA 1.55.22 12

CARISSONI CHIARA 02.07.36 13

FEMMINILE







MEIJA RICARDO 1.10.02 1

SANTUS FABIO 1.10.27 2

BRUNOD DENNIS 1.11.14 3

GOTTI PAOLO 1.12.29 4

BONALDI SERGIO 1.13.12 5

MIORI LUCA 1.13.55 6

FAVERIO RICCARDO 1.13.58 7

TAVERNARO MICHELE 1.13.58 8

FOLLADOR ALESSANDRO 1.14.24 9

TACCHINI GIOVANNI 1.15.34 10

ZANOTTI FRANCO 1.15.46 11

LAZZARINI ANDREA 1.16.14 12

BONFANTI FABIO 1.16.28 13

SEMPERBONI MICHELE 1.17.10 14

BARZASI MARCO 1.18.07 15

BENZONI ROBERTO 1.18.36 16

BALDACCINI G.FRANCO 1.19.17 17

BONETTI MAURIZIO 1.19.32 18

GIOVANELLI NICOLA 1.19.36 19

ZANCHI MARCO 1.20.37 20

POSSESSI PIERINO 1.20.42 21

ROCCA MASSIMILIANO 1.21.18 22

GRITTI DANIELE 1.21.20 23

BONAZZI LORENZO 1.21.39 24

MAGLI EMANUELE 1.22.34 25

MELZANI DINO 1.22.37 26

BELLINI MAURO 1.22.44 27

GHIDINI FLAVIO 1.23.18 28



BONI ANTONIO 1.23.36 29

VIGANI ALEX 1.24.10 30

BOLIS MATTEO 1.24.23 31

IMBERTI IVAN 1.24.27 32

VALOTI PAOLO 1.26.03 33

ZACCARIA FILIPPO 1.26.18 34

BONACORSI ARRIGO 1.26.20 35

GATTI ALBERTO 1.28.15 36

CARRARA STEFANO 1.28.15 37

BELINGHIERI CLEMENTE 1.28.17 38

TOMASONI DANIELE 1.28.34 39

BIANCHI AGOSTINO 1.28.40 40

WALKER ANDREA 1.29.11 41

ZANGA GIULIANO 1.29.31 42

CARRARA ELIO 1.29.36 43

GIUDICI MICHELE 1.29.51 44

BECCHETTI DAVIDE 1.29.58 45

MARTINOLI DIEGO 1.30.05 46

ROTA CARLO 1.30.12 47

NORIS GIOVANNI 1.30.23 48

MONZANI FABIO 1.31.01 49

RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 1.31.18 50

TOINI MARIO 1.31.54 51

ROTA CLAUDIO 1.32.31 52

BONOMI PAOLO 1.33.01 53

PELLICIOLI LUCA 1.33.38 54

FOIADELLI ELIO 1.33.54 55

CORNOLTI LUCA 1.34.06 56

DOTTI STEFANO 1.34.13 57

ASSI NICOLA 1.34.15 58

DONATI RICCARDO 1.34.30 59

CORTI GIULIO 1.34.34 60

SFARDINI ROBERTO 1.34.40 61

CORTINOVIS MATTEO 1.34.41 62

FLACCADORI G.BATTISTA 1.35.37 63

BUCCIO MAURO 1.35.39 64

AGAZZI MAURIZIO 1.35.54 65

PASINELLI LORENZO 1.35.56 66

MAFFEIS MIRKO 1.36.06 67

CARRARA ANGELO 1.36.37 68

MORA DANILO 1.36.38 69



GATTI SIMONE 1.36.47 70

CHIODA CRISTIAN 1.37.11 71

GIBELLINI STEFANO 1.37.43 72

BIANCHI ANDREA 1.37.45 73

LICINI DANILO 1.37.47 74

DEL BELLO ROMUALDO 1.37.48 75

TRUSSARDI RICCARDO 1.37.49 76

BONANDRINI PAOLO 1.38.14 77

PETAZZI STEFANO 1.38.21 78

SCOTTI MARCO 1.38.34 79

LOCATELLI GIOVANNI 1.38.51 80

DELLA TORRE GABRIELE 1.38.54 81

ZAMBONI DANIELE 1.38.55 82

CHIAPPA ALESSANDRO 1.38.55 83

PEDRETTI MARCO 1.39.50 84

ALBRICI BORTOLO 1.40.13 85

GELFI ROBERTO 1.40.14 86

PAPINI CLAUDIO 1.40.18 87

PEZZERA ILAS 1.40.39 88

BERETTA ROBERTO 1.41.55 89

ARMELLINI DANILO 1.42.08 90

ROSSONI UMBERTO 1.42.20 91

CANINI G.FRANCO 1.42.42 92

BOAGLIO LELIO 1.43.47 93

CAPRINI SERGIO 1.43.59 94

TACCHINI VITALE 1.44.20 95

ZENTI G.LUIGI 1.44.38 96

ANGELLA MAURIZIO 1.45.14 97

PALAZZI ANGELO 1.45.21 98

RUSCONI ANDREA 1.45.54 99

SILVANO BETTINESCHI 1.46.10 100

FRETI ALEX 1.47.29 101

LAMERA SILVAR 1.47.43 102

GHITTI CRISTOFORO 1.48.15 103

FORMENTI SAUL 1.49.45 104

PATELLI FULVIO 1.49.48 105

COPPI IVANO 1.50.29 106

GENTILINI MICHELE 1.51.24 107

ALBORGHETTI MATTEO 1.51.30 108

DIOLI FABIO 1.54.35 109

CAPOFERRI ALEX 1.55.35 110



GIORGIO GIBELLINI 1.56.21 111

MAURIZIO PIETRO PAOLO 1.58.23 112

GIRONI ANDREA 1.59.02 113

GIULIVI ARNALDO 1.59.26 114

LAMERA MAURO 2.00.32 115

VERLATO MARIO 2.09.40 116

BRAMBILLA GIUSEPPE 2.13.51 117

GATTI LUIGI 2.15.45 118

5.00.00 119


